760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
CG: Wall Light
Incandescent Wall Lights
Timeless Beauty
We've chosen to use brass and

iam
eter
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
CG: Wall Light
METALS
NP = Nickel Plate*
BS = Natural Brass
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
DETAIL:
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE CG
2 LAMP 20 (42º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen)
3 FINISH BS, NP, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  CG-20-BS = CG - 20W Halogen - Natural Brass Finish
The CG includes a 20 watt
halogen MR-8 lamp, spread
lens, choice of faceplate finish,
and mounting sleeve.
INCANDESCENT
PHOTOMETRICS:
Spacing for minimum footcandle illumination
on level ground.
Wall  Footcandles:
Note: 1fc for commercial projects
 .3fc for residential projects
2'
4'
6'
8'
10'
12'
DISTANCE CG-20
2' 14
4' 2.5